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No. 
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 Regional Office, Amravati (08)  
1 Dr. Rajendra R. Chaudhari, 

Associate Prof. in Mechanical 
Government College of 
Engeneering Amravati  

9423433672 rrchaudhari1@gmail.com 

2 Ms. Harsha Pankaj Rewatkar, 
Asstt. Prof in Instrumentation 

Government College of 
Engeneering Amravati  

7709726690 mokadam.harsha@gmail.com 

3 Smt. H. D. Nagrale,  
Lecturer in Science  

Government Polytechnic, 
Yavatmal 

9011179725 hdnagrale@gmail.com 

4 Shri. S. K. Tiwari,  
Lecturer in Electronics 

Government Polytechnic, 
Yavatmal 

7987138903 sandip.sai.210@gmail.com 

5 Smt. S.S. Dohe,   
Lecturer in Computer  

Government Polytechnic, 
Yavatmal 

7588776336 ssdohe@yahoo.co.in 

6 Smt. Ranjana Vishwas Gawai, 
Lect. in EXTC Engg 

Government Polytechnic, 
Achalpur  

9763967835 ranjugawai5@gamil.com 

7 Shri. Nikhil N. Tiwari,  
Lect. in Civil Engg  

Government Polytechnic, 
Achalpur  

9096953789 tiwari675@gamil.com 

8 Smt. Swati G. Dhoke,  
Lect. in Computer Engg.  

Government Polytechnic, 
Achalpur  

9527930967 swatidhoke07@gamil.com 

 Regional Office, Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar (07)  
9 Shri Dattatry Dilip Giripunje, 

Lecturer in Automobile  
Government Polytechnic, 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar  

8097885916 dattatry.giripunje@gmail.com 

10 Shri Mahesh Babasaheb  
Dahiwal, Lecturer in I T  

Government Polytechnic, 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar  

8888253425 mahesh.dahiwal@gmail.com 

11 Ganesh Ramesh Kachare,  
Lect. in Electrical Engg. 

P.L. Government 
Polytechnic,  Latur.  

7972294601 kachareganesh1991@gmail.com 

12 Shri Girish Pundlik Bhandekar, 
Lect. in Math 

Government Polytechnic, 
Beed 

8378959733 girish.sandesha@gmail.com 

13 Shri Bokare Baliram Keshav, 
Lect. in IT 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nanded 

9921478141 bokarebaliramk@gmail.com 

14 Shri Narwade Suhas Naththu, 
Lect. in Physics 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nanded 

8999765306 suhas.narwade77@gmail.com 

15 Shri Sainath Gangaram 
Annamwad,  
Lect. in Mechnical Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nanded 

9975279565 sannamwad@gmal.com 

 Regional Office, Mumbai(04)  
16 Shri. Vijaykumar Gopalrao 

Suryavanshi,  
Lect. In Electronics Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Pen 

8446458246 vijaygppen@gmail.com 

17 Smt. Prachi Shridhar Chilwant,  
Lect in Mech. Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Thane 

9833992421 mechdepartment2019@gmail.c
om 

18 Smt. Dipali Prabhakar Sapkal, 
Lect in I T 

Government Polytechnic, 
Thane 

7387758987 dipali.cg22@gmail.com 

19 Smt. Aparna Depak Badekar, 
Lect. In Electronics Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Malvan 

8087503306 aparnaaware@gmai.com 

 Regional Office, Nagpur (13)  
20 Amol Shantaram Gaikawad 

Lect. In Computer Engg. 
Government Polytechnic, 
Gadchiroli  

9623557909 amolgaikawad042@gmail.com 

21 Kewal Sanjayrao Nerlwar,  
Lect. In Electrical Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Gadchiroli  

9860499817 kevalneralwar@g.mail.com 

22 Sonal Prakash Maykalwar,  
Lect. In Mechanical Engg.  

Government Polytechnic, 
Gadchiroli  

9657122799 maykalwarsonal@g.mail.com 

23 Sanjay  Sadashiv Gharde, 
Lecturer In I T. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nagpur 

9422344964 sanjay_gharde358@yahoo.com 

24 Priyanka Prabhakar Rodge, 
Lecturer in Electronics 
 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nagpur 

9975967719 rodgepriyanka12@gmail.com 
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25 Pooja Subhashrao Rithe, 
Lecturer in Electrical Engg 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nagpur 

9730017670 pooja.rithe@gmail.com 

26 Nikita Kishor  Deshmukh, 
Lecturer in Civil Engg 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nagpur 

7083019462 niki0702@gmail.com 

27 Devendra Vitthalrao Surkar, 
Lecturer in Mining and Mine 
Surveying 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nagpur 

9922413206 devsurkar20@yahoo.co.in 

28 Pratik Vasantrao Kamble  
Lect. In Electrical Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Sakoli 

7972205196 kpratik33@gmail.com 

29 shri Mithun Lahuji Bhadekar 
Lecturer 

Government institute of 
hotel Management & 
Catering Technology 
Nagpur  

8421899091 mithun_bhadekar@yahoo.com 

30 Smt. Minal Uttamrao Mun, 
Lecturer in Computer Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Bramhapuri 

9890910059 minal.mun@gmail.com 

31 Shri. Nitesh Ashok Bhange, 
Lecturer in Civil Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Bramhapuri 

8668648104 niteshbhange1@gmail.com 

32 Dr.V.M.Athawale,  
Associate Professor 

Government Engineering 
College, Chandrapur 

9422173677 athawalevijay@gmail.com 

 Regional Office, Nashik(03)  
33 Shir. Shailesh Dyanesh Check,  

Asst. Prof. in Computer 
Government college of  
Engineering, Jalgaon 

9405477556 shailesh.check@gov.in 

34 Dr. Vinayak Shivajirao Kadam, 
Lecturer in Maths 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nashik 

9975646316 vinayakkadam087@gmail.com 

35 Mrs. Anjurani Hiralal Jadhav, 
Lect. in Information 

Government Polytechnic, 
Nashik 

9096320163 jadhav.anjurani@gmail.com 

 Regional Office, Pune(13)  
36 Shri.Kishor Bhimraoji 

Sadaphale,  
Professor Computer Engg 

Government college of  
Engineering and Research, 
Avasari(Khurd) 

8805338174 kbsadafale.comp@gcoeara.ac.in 

37 Shri. Dhiraj Shahaji Lengare, 
Assistant Professor, 
Automobile Engineering 

Government college of  
Engineering and Research 

9766379009 lengare27@gmail.com 

38 Dr. Sharad Vitthal Kshirsagar, 
Associate Prof.,  
Mechanical Engineering 

Government college of  
Engineering and Research 

8805325726 sharadkshirsagar@gmail.com 

39 Shri S. H. Kolekar,  
Lect. In Civil 

Government Polytechnic, 
Karad 

9404213476 sunilkolekar2408@gmail.com 

40 Smt S. V. Jadhav  
Lect. In Computer  

Government Polytechnic, 
Karad 

9623277382 jadhavsv12@gmail.com 

41 Smt.Priyanka D. Wadkar  
Lect. In Information Tech. 

Govt. Resi.Women 
Polytechnic, Tasgaon 

8308095641 priyanka.wadkar@grwptasgaon.
ac.in 

42 Smt.K. V. Valvi, Lect. in 
Electronics Engg. 

Govt. Resi.Women 
Polytechnic, Tasgaon 

8605141831 jadhav4k@gmail.com 

43 Mr.Yogesh U. Bodhe,  
Lect. In I T. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

8530407444 odheyog@gmail.com 

44 Mr. Rohit. S. Kale,  
Lecturer Electrical Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

8149111471 rohitsureshkale@gmail.com   

45 Smt.Ajita S.Patil,  
Lecturer Computer Engg. 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

7972207199 ajitapatilgpa@gmail.com  

46 Ms. Smruti Suresh More, 
Lecturer in English 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

9763635956 smruti.more85@gmail.in 

47 Smt.Seema Sharad Devkule, 
Lecturer E&TC 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

9960188334 seemadevkule@gmail.com 

48 Shri. Pramod Kacharu 
Bhalerao,  
Lecturer in Applied Mech 

Government Polytechnic, 
Awasari 

9503286128 pramodbhalerao007@gmail.in  


